Pneumonia

Adventist Medical Center

Ashland Community Hospital

Bay Area Hospital

Blue Mountain Hospital

Columbia Memorial Hospital

Coquille Valley Hospital

Cottage Grove Community Hospital
Good Samaritan Regional Med Ctr (Corvallis)
Grande Ronde Hospital

Legacy Emanuel Hospital

Legacy Good Samaritan Hosp & Med Ctr
Legacy Meridian Park Hospital

Legacy Mt. Hood Medical Center
McKenzie-Willamette Medical Center
Mercy Medical Center

Merle West (now Sky Lakes) Med Ctr
Mid-Columbia Medical Center

Mountain View Hospital

OHSU Hospital

Peace Harbor Hospital

Providence Hood River Memorial Hospital

Providence Medford Medical Center

Average Payment*

Number of In-Hospital

Cases**

305

B Minor/moderate* 50
O Major/extreme* 232
38

127

43

59

188

131

147

228

245

206

155

201

255

108

40

] 203

58
65
278

=

* - Refer to glossary for "Severity of lliness" definition

** - Source: 2006 Inpatient Quality Indicators

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000 $40,000

Deaths**

22

15

10

12
12

N

10

R W O O

15

In-Hospital
Death Rate**

Average
Average
Average
Average
Worse
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average

Average



Pneumonia
Average Payment*

Providence Milwaukie Hospital
Providence Newberg Hospital B Minor/moderate*

Providence Portland Medical Center O Major/extreme*

Providence Seaside Hospital

Providence St. Vincent Medical Center

Rogue Valley Medical Center 1

Sacred Heart Medical Center _—|

Salem Hospital

Samaritan Albany General Hospital
Samaritan Lebanon Community Hospital
Samaritan North Lincoln Hospital
Samaritan Pacific Communities Hospital

Silverton Hospital

St. Anthony Hospital 1

St. Charles Medical Center (Bend) ——|

St. Charles Medical Center (Redmond)
Three Rivers Community Hosp & Health Ctr

Tillamook County General Hospital
Tuality Healthcare
Wallowa Memorial Hospital

Willamette Falls Hospital

Willamette Valley Medical Center _—|

$0 $10,000 $20,000 $30,000 $40,000

* - Refer to glossary for "Severity of lliness" definition
** - Source: 2006 Inpatient Quality Indicators

Number of In-Hospital

Cases**
190
66
515
54
633
362
530
542
214
156
53
73
91
57
260
85
336
61
235
35
153
236

Deaths**

11

0
23

0
31
14
17
37

[l 2 B B CS RN Y e o]

10

18

12

In-Hospital
Death Rate**

Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average
Worse
Average

Average



