Minor/moderate*	305 50 232 38 127 43 59 188 131 147 228	1 9 2 15 1 1 1 6 5	Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average
	232 38 127 43 59 188 131 147 228	9 2 15 1 1 6 5 10	Average Average Average Average Average Average Average Average
□ Major/extreme*	38 127 43 59 188 131 147 228	2 15 1 1 6 5 10	Average Worse Average Average Average Average Average
	127 43 59 188 131 147 228	15 1 1 6 5 10	Worse Average Average Average Average Average
	43 59 188 131 147 228	1 1 6 5 10	Average Average Average Average Average
	59 188 131 147 228	1 6 5 10	Average Average Average Average
	188 131 147 228	6 5 10	Average Average Average Average
	131 147 228	5 10	Average Average Average
	147 228	10	Average Average
	228		
		7	
	245	12	Average
	206	12	Average
	155	3	
	201	4	
	255	10	
	108	6	
	40	1	Average
	203	9	
	58	3	
	65	1	
	278		_
		40 203 58 65	40 1 203 9 58 3 65 1

* - Refer to <u>glossary</u> for "Severity of Illness" definition ** - Source: <u>2006 Inpatient Quality Indicators</u>

neumonia	Average Payment*	Number of Cases**	In-Hospital Deaths**	In-Hospital Death Rate**
Providence Milwaukie Hospital		190	11	Average
Providence Newberg Hospital	Minor/moderate*	66	0	Average
Providence Portland Medical Center	□ Major/extreme*	515	23	Average
Providence Seaside Hospital		54	0	Average
Providence St. Vincent Medical Center		633	31	Average
Rogue Valley Medical Center		362	14	Average
Sacred Heart Medical Center		530	17	Average
Salem Hospital		542	37	Average
Samaritan Albany General Hospital		214	8	Average
Samaritan Lebanon Community Hospital		156	7	Average
Samaritan North Lincoln Hospital		53	3	Average
Samaritan Pacific Communities Hospital		73	1	Average
Silverton Hospital		91	5	
St. Anthony Hospital		57	1	
St. Charles Medical Center (Bend)		260	10	Average
St. Charles Medical Center (Redmond)		85	1	Average
Three Rivers Community Hosp & Health Ctr		336	18	Average
Tillamook County General Hospital		61	2	Average
Tuality Healthcare		235		
Wallowa Memorial Hospital		35	5	Worse
Willamette Falls Hospital		153		Average
Willamette Valley Medical Center		236		Average

* - Refer to <u>glossary</u> for "Severity of Illness" definition ** - Source: <u>2006 Inpatient Quality Indicators</u>